. Levy County

Sl TRIBUTE TAX DEED SEARCH

S
‘.l- ‘.,.u.'l\}

-""Il‘.ll"
"“"‘H"“““

"
oty

Back Home

TAX DEED SALES ARE GENERALLY HELD ON A MONDAY AS ADVERTISED IN THE LEVY COUNTY JOURNAL, ALL SALES ARE HELD IN THE LOBBY OF
THE LEVY COUNTY COURTHOUSE ADMINISTRATION WING, 355 S. COURT STREET, BRONSON, FL 32621 AT 11:00 A.M.BIDDERS MUST BE PRESENT
TO BID.SHOULD THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER FAILTO PAY HIS/HER BID, THE CLERK WILL REFUSE TO ACCEPT HIS/HER BIDS AT FUTURE SALES.

| | | |
By Sale Date

e By Certificate Number

e By Parcel ID

e By Tax Deed Number ® Sale Date February 22, 2016 ¥
e By Property Owner
e By Status
From: [Z] First Auction: 2/25/2008
Sale Date Range To: [Z] Last Auction: 3/14/2016

Note: Selecting Sale Date Range and leaving the range fields blank
will search all records

Number Of Results Displayed:

100 Search Records | 4 Records Returned

LEVY Feb


http://oncore.levyclerk.com/tributeweb2/Default.aspx
http://oncore.levyclerk.com/tributeweb2/SearchCases.aspx

COUNTY
BOCC

LEVY
COUNTY
BOCC

LEVY
COUNTY
BOCC

LEVY
COUNTY
BOCC

2012-
1267

2012-
1264

2012-
1265

2012-
1266

1135-08

1145-08

1147-08

1392-08

03743-049-00

03743-084-00

03743-102-00

04757-004-00

22,
2016

Feb
22,
2016

Feb
22,
2016

Feb
22,
2016

SALE

SALE

SALE

PULL

$2,361.57/$0.00/$0.00

$2,379.45/$0.00/$0.00

$2,323.84/$0.00/$0.00

$5,587.48/$0.00/$0.00

While the Levy County Clerk of Courts has attempted to preserve the accuracy of this online search, these online records are not official and the Levy County
Clerk of Court will not be responsible for any inaccuracies that may be encountered. Assessing accuracy and reliability of information is the responsibility of the
user. By using this service, in any form, the user agrees to indemnify and hold harmless the Levy County Clerk of Court and anyone involved in storing,
retrieving, or displaying this information for any damage of any type that may be caused by retrieving this information over the Internet.

Copyright © 2004-2005 Aptitude Solutions, Inc. All Rights Reserved.




