



## Back Home

TAX DEED SALES ARE GENERALLY HELD ON A MONDAY AS ADVERTISED IN THE LEVY COUNTY JOURNAL, ALL SALES ARE HELD IN THE LOBBY OF THE LEVY COUNTY COURTHOUSE ADMINISTRATION WING, 355 S. COURT STREET, BRONSON, FL 32621 AT 11:00 A.M. BIDDERS MUST BE PRESENT TO BID. SHOULD THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER FAIL TO PAY HIS/HER BID, THE CLERK WILL REFUSE TO ACCEPT HIS/HER BIDS AT FUTURE SALES.



Note: Selecting Sale Date Range and leaving the range fields blan will search all records

Number Of Res 100	ults Displayed:	Search Re	cords	4 Records Returne	d				
Applicant	File C Number N	Certificate Number	Parce			Current Status	Base Bid	High Bid	Surplus
LEVY					Feb				

COUNTY BOCC	2012- 1267	1135-08	03743-049-00	22, 2016	SALE	\$2,361.57	\$0.00	\$0.00
LEVY COUNTY BOCC	2012- 1264	1145-08	03743-084-00	Feb 22, 2016	SALE	\$2,379.45	\$0.00	\$0.00
LEVY COUNTY BOCC	2012- 1265	1147-08	03743-102-00	Feb 22, 2016	SALE	\$2,323.84	\$0.00	\$0.00
LEVY COUNTY BOCC	2012- 1266	1392-08	04757-004-00	Feb 22, 2016	PULL	\$5,587.48	\$0.00	\$0.00
1					•	•		

While the Levy County Clerk of Courts has attempted to preserve the accuracy of this online search, these online records are not official and the Levy County Clerk of Court will not be responsible for any inaccuracies that may be encountered. Assessing accuracy and reliability of information is the responsibility of the user. By using this service, in any form, the user agrees to indemnify and hold harmless the Levy County Clerk of Court and anyone involved in storing, retrieving, or displaying this information for any damage of any type that may be caused by retrieving this information over the Internet.

Copyright © 2004-2005 Aptitude Solutions, Inc. All Rights Reserved.